Solid Waste Management Document of Churachandpur College

The College tie up with Autonomous District Council, Churachandpur for solid waste management. The Autonomous District council looks after the town of Churachandpur in terms of sanitary aspect and town planning. The College became a member of the solid waste management programme of Autonomous District Council since 2020 by paying the required amount of fee. The said district council issued consumer card to the college and the card number of the college is 204. The consumer card has the same value of agreement or MOU. Card holders are not necessarily required to enter separate written agreement/MOU. The rules and regulations are clearly written on the card. Timely collection of solid waste is done by the Autonomous District Council in accordance with their well laid down rule and regulation for further disposal in the designated dumping zone.

Attached below is the Consumer card of Autonomous District Council along with its rule and regulation of solid waste management.

